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BANK OF T-’—\I\\' AN STATEMENT

TARESE AR EHIEE -

ez
AT

SHENE S R R E MR

ELENEE - DIfEREET -

g %% 1 137-045-09425-2 A0 00 hEERE 14 £ 4 H 30 H #EE: 77 SEE 1
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
EXEHE: HEB 2 A HEE F A Hib F=2 - 9%

=| BO|IE O OE| <R B ¥ B £ & = A & #H = £ 1 =

DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS

114/04/01 LMB 1,952,123.00 1,952,123.00

114/04/02 M 3975973 23,558.00 1,928,565.00

114/04/08 MN 3975974 12,250.00 1,916,315.00

114/04/08 MRO4 3975975 900.00Q 1,915,415.00 REH 13X

114/04/08 MRO4 3975980 2,600.00 1,912,815.00 A

114/04/08 M 3975979 5,808.00 1,907,007.00

114/04/08 M 3975976 15,807.00 1,891,200.00

114/04/08 M 3975978 57,485.00 1,833,715.00

114/04/09 M 3975983 50,319.00 1,783,396.00 DINT

114/04/09 M 3975982 4,971.00 1,778,425.00 mm

|

114/04/09 MRO4 3975981 14,050.00 1,764,375.00 FEH 15X 5

114/04/14 MR 163,125.00 1,927,500.00 *‘Tﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁ&liﬁ

114/04/18 MN 3975984 5,000.00 1,922,500.00

114/04/21 MN 3975985 10,000.00 1,912,500.00 el s s~

**TOTAL: 202,748.00 2,115,248.00 1,912,500.00 FRITEE
B o2 17
FHEH WXHF

103.04

BO'T-M-5207

l
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L E T ek 4T BANK OF TATWAN
FREBBERE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE
ETXL 'mxm% T GPIRE 7
Issue Date May 06, 2025 Account No.
VR &Lk INEFFR

Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

G %R B AR & - WSO FIRF R B P

137045094252

P 4
Account
Holder's Name

Bt 5 B % Bt &
Il Name registered

in Romanized form
| % 2 PHERE 1144 04 A 30 B WLL4hERA

|| At the close of business date on ~ Apr 30, 2025 an amount the balance is
il TWD 1,912,500.00

et SHEMEERAUTHETE
N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION NINE HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND
00% ONLY

| 3 % Equivalent to 2/ (TWD) 1912.500.00

47 B [E % Exchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

5 3£ (Notes):
R AF AR R H A R AP B » FHEIEB AT 2NN E ‘O 2% e X
If the deposit has been pledged or detained » marked “QO” ;otherwise @ marked “X” .
(X)) AGHEORREMTEZA -
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
(X)) AGHEAHRTERZIBIRR T GHL OB H® -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
(X)) AGHMEARERSIRIEE 4 -
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit,
(X)) AGEHCHIVELG -
The deposit has been detained.
(X)H 4
OTHERS

Very truly yours,
% ;%!\,ré T

e G T

¥

!/

oS
Ry
R iy A

HHABSE Authorized Signature

/
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